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Pre-Paid :      25000.00

Opening Balance :      27718.34

01/09/2020 TRANSFER                                          20996                       24094.97         3623.37

08/09/2020 TRANSFER                                          21029                       12167.99        -8544.62

16/09/2020 TRANSFER                                          21044                       11722.73       -20267.35

22/09/2020 TRANSFER                                          21052                        9435.87       -29703.22

30/09/2020 SUB ACCOUNTS                                       2595         6642.35                      -23060.87

        6642.35        57421.56

**** Reg No: CLIVE ****

18/09/2020 TL# 1 #9216         53790     0/M              812771           794.44                      -22266.43

         794.44            0.00

**** Reg No: DEMO/LOAN ****

01/09/2020 TL# 1 #5749         79        0/M              567322           250.07                      -22016.36

01/09/2020 TL# 1 #5973         44        0/M              400464           585.48                      -21430.88

03/09/2020 TL# 1 #7291         1430      0/M              159395           100.03                      -21330.85

03/09/2020 TL# 1 #7416         0         0/M              0                318.32                      -21012.53

03/09/2020 TL# 1 #7417         81        0/M              167637           409.47                      -20603.06

03/09/2020 TL# 1 #7553         14198     0/M              159395           200.07                      -20402.99

04/09/2020 TL# 1 #8029         13        0/M              562095           583.21                      -19819.78

04/09/2020 TL# 1 #8076         12        0/M              565729           100.03                      -19719.75

04/09/2020 TL# 1 #8214         57        0/M              167504           435.96                      -19283.79

04/09/2020 TL# 1 #8318         19        0/M              480526           567.80                      -18715.99

05/09/2020 TL# 1 #9067         5422      0/M              135454           400.75                      -18315.24

08/09/2020 TL# 1 #1080         9         0/M              819111           743.97                      -17571.27

09/09/2020 TL# 1 #1894         126804    0/M              283587           777.51                      -16793.76

11/09/2020 TL# 1 #3423         16        0/M              567103           100.03                      -16693.73

11/09/2020 TL# 1 #3546         2467      0/M              140458           291.45                      -16402.28

11/09/2020 TL# 1 #3576         74        0/M              16879            200.07                      -16202.21

11/09/2020 TL# 1 #3820         440       0/M              480526           200.07                      -16002.14

14/09/2020 TL# 1 #5979         4943      0/M              564840           100.11                      -15902.03

15/09/2020 TL# 1 #6672         35064     0/M              343526           100.03                      -15802.00

16/09/2020 TL# 1 #7658         8886      0/M              684570           491.68                      -15310.32

16/09/2020 TL# 1 #7753         6244      0/M              135454           455.17                      -14855.15

17/09/2020 TL# 1 #8485         10012     0/M              513715           150.88                      -14704.27

18/09/2020 TL# 1 #8823         26        0/M              199323           100.03                      -14604.24

18/09/2020 TL# 1 #8879         15326     0/M              045554           509.51                      -14094.73

18/09/2020 TL# 1 #9050         18        0/M              267721           523.17                      -13571.56

19/09/2020 TL# 1 #9684         11161     0/M              60798            470.95                      -13100.61

19/09/2020 TL# 1 #9685         19        0/M              173374           416.31                      -12684.30
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19/09/2020 TL# 1 #9706         12        0/M              73500            404.77                      -12279.53

21/09/2020 TL# 1 #1381         50194     0/M              155448           570.23                      -11709.30

21/09/2020 TL# 1 #1619         1092      0/M              400546           433.38                      -11275.92

21/09/2020 TL# 1 #1634         308255    0/M              067424           300.03                      -10975.89

25/09/2020 TL# 1 #4538         21        0/M              169048           150.05                      -10825.84

25/09/2020 TL# 1 #5054         1269      0/M              480526           200.07                      -10625.77

29/09/2020 TL# 1 #8063         60        0/M              557537           458.43                      -10167.34

29/09/2020 TL# 1 #8099         23        0/M              69001            200.07                       -9967.27

29/09/2020 TL# 1 #8172         635       0/M              539787           200.07                       -9767.20

29/09/2020 TL# 1 #8263         6686      0/M              135454           500.85                       -9266.35

30/09/2020 TL# 1 #8743         18        0/M              445262           200.07                       -9066.28

30/09/2020 TL# 1 #9000         6409      0/M              84386            100.03                       -8966.25

       13300.18            0.00

**** Reg No: F + I ****

07/09/2020 TL# 1 #410          13581     0/M              018642           597.94                       -8368.31

21/09/2020 TL# 1 #1774         14201     0/M              18642            783.97                       -7584.34

        1381.91            0.00

**** Reg No: LAURIE ****

01/09/2020 TL# 1 #5733         1227      0/M              361529           809.77                       -6774.57

10/09/2020 TL# 1 #2685         1576      0/M              361529           734.78                       -6039.79

        1544.55            0.00

**** Reg No: PAUL ****

05/09/2020 TL# 1 #8941         57704     0/M              708380           250.04                       -5789.75

         250.04            0.00

**** Reg No: SALES ****

01/09/2020 TL# 1 #5710         11        1605/M           458297           100.04                       -5689.71

01/09/2020 TL# 1 #5719         5         1607/M           401534           557.42                       -5132.29

01/09/2020 TL# 1 #5813         4         0/M              400210           591.09                       -4541.20

01/09/2020 TL# 1 #5947         32        0/M              164168           309.77                       -4231.43

03/09/2020 TL# 1 #7296         32        0/M              171352           417.45                       -3813.98

03/09/2020 TL# 1 #7345         57595     0/M              708380           200.01                       -3613.97

03/09/2020 TL# 1 #7445         33        0/M              362667           150.05                       -3463.92

04/09/2020 TL# 1 #8081         14        0/M              530366           100.03                       -3363.89

07/09/2020 TL# 1 #632          24161     0/M              622126           150.05                       -3213.84

09/09/2020 TL# 1 #1829         24257     0/M              622126           150.05                       -3063.79

09/09/2020 TL# 1 #1849         12        0/M              662335           564.16                       -2499.63

09/09/2020 TL# 1 #1875         12        0/M              538090           150.50                       -2349.13

09/09/2020 TL# 1 #2113         35        0/M              538090           434.90                       -1914.23

09/09/2020 TL# 1 #2114         13        0/M              173612           403.93                       -1510.30

10/09/2020 TL# 1 #2827         251267    0/M              099371           330.08                       -1180.22

10/09/2020 TL# 1 #2930         8300      0/M              84470            451.14                        -729.08

11/09/2020 TL# 1 #3370         7         0/M              145441           568.33                        -160.75

11/09/2020 TL# 1 #3383         57840     0/M              708380           691.04                         530.29

12/09/2020 TL# 1 #4261         19        0/M              388637           150.05                         680.34

12/09/2020 TL# 1 #4331         176       0/M              17042            662.22                        1342.56

12/09/2020 TL# 1 #4339         31        0/M              828233           200.07                        1542.63

14/09/2020 TL# 1 #5978         18        0/M              537695           568.79                        2111.42

15/09/2020 TL# 1 #6695         66        0/M              587949           429.82                        2541.24

15/09/2020 TL# 1 #6906         464       0/M              167637           412.21                        2953.45

16/09/2020 TL# 1 #7558         10        0/M              552537           150.05                        3103.50
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17/09/2020 TL# 1 #8121         16        0/M              145969           603.55                        3707.05

18/09/2020 TL# 1 #8849         45358     0/M              000338           100.03                        3807.08

18/09/2020 TL# 1 #8857         115       0/M              800322           656.76                        4463.84

18/09/2020 TL# 1 #8974         34        0/M              175144           344.73                        4808.57

18/09/2020 TL# 1 #8993         68        0/M              174403           406.67                        5215.24

18/09/2020 TL# 1 #9046         14391     0/M              15395            445.91                        5661.15

22/09/2020 TL# 1 #2041         16        0/M              173278           401.66                        6062.81

22/09/2020 TL# 1 #2069         18        0/M              243684           150.05                        6212.86

22/09/2020 TL# 1 #2089         95764     0/M              015175           150.05                        6362.91

22/09/2020 TL# 1 #2177         34        0/M              176270           432.78                        6795.69

22/09/2020 TL# 1 #2186         6         0/M              828905           766.66                        7562.35

23/09/2020 TL# 1 #2786         20        0/M              396945           100.03                        7662.38

23/09/2020 TL# 1 #2822         330       0/M              567322           433.46                        8095.84

23/09/2020 TL# 1 #2832         788       0/M              538090           499.42                        8595.26

23/09/2020 TL# 1 #2894         127083    0/M              253587           584.27                        9179.53

23/09/2020 TL# 1 #3054         2         0/M              400455           200.07                        9379.60

25/09/2020 TL# 1 #4569         12        0/M              807511           100.03                        9479.63

27/09/2020 TL# 1 #6384         1373      0/M              119835           250.01                        9729.64

28/09/2020 TL# 1 #7293         95876     0/M              015175           536.99                       10266.63

29/09/2020 TL# 1 #7920         30        0/M              171247           318.40                       10585.03

29/09/2020 TL# 1 #7977         10607     0/M              513715           200.22                       10785.25

29/09/2020 TL# 1 #8143         121       0/M              516642           502.00                       11287.25

29/09/2020 TL# 1 #8160         20        0/M              71537            493.88                       11781.13

29/09/2020 TL# 1 #8167         6154      0/M              564840           425.41                       12206.54

30/09/2020 TL# 1 #8526         7         0/M              617623           545.94                       12752.48

30/09/2020 TL# 1 #8819         1491      0/M              119835           408.79                       13161.27

30/09/2020 TL# 1 #8890         565906    0/M              565906           570.00                       13731.27

       19521.02            0.00

**** Reg No: WORKSHOP ****

01/09/2020 TL# 1 #5735         3080      0/M              132373            77.51                       13808.78

01/09/2020 TL# 1 #5941         2208      0/M              140458           150.10                       13958.88

01/09/2020 TL# 1 #5950         9         0/M              471822           578.35                       14537.23

02/09/2020 TL# 1 #6772         0         0/M              0                301.80                       14839.03

03/09/2020 TL# 1 #7615         110929    1617/M           0                300.03                       15139.06

07/09/2020 TL# 1 #753          305521    0/M              067424           300.03                       15439.09

08/09/2020 TL# 1 #1309         456       0/M              119835           538.51                       15977.60

09/09/2020 TL# 1 #2050         2360      0/M              140458           150.05                       16127.65

10/09/2020 TL# 1 #2780         24066     0/M              561271           350.05                       16477.70

10/09/2020 TL# 1 #2880         10604     0/M              60790            476.65                       16954.35

10/09/2020 TL# 1 #2881         634       0/M              400546           461.09                       17415.44

11/09/2020 TL# 1 #3540         305717    0/M              67424            150.05                       17565.49

12/09/2020 TL# 1 #4522         5862      0/M              135454           443.93                       18009.42

14/09/2020 TL# 1 #6246         305895    0/M              067424           150.01                       18159.43

16/09/2020 TL# 1 #7399         3916      0/M              132373           100.03                       18259.46

17/09/2020 TL# 1 #8083         4043      0/M              132373           150.05                       18409.51

17/09/2020 TL# 1 #8165         14282     0/M              159395           100.03                       18509.54

17/09/2020 TL# 1 #8277         3         0/M              400220           150.05                       18659.59

17/09/2020 TL# 1 #8278         16        0/M              489689           150.13                       18809.72

21/09/2020 TL# 1 #1309         10        0/M              173759           100.11                       18909.83

21/09/2020 TL# 1 #1314         11        0/M              113849           100.03                       19009.86
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21/09/2020 TL# 1 #1323         11        0/M              173740           100.03                       19109.89

21/09/2020 TL# 1 #1330         12        0/M              172743           100.03                       19209.92

21/09/2020 TL# 1 #1331         10        0/M              173044           100.03                       19309.95

23/09/2020 TL# 1 #2837         14183     0/M              17210            195.74                       19505.69

23/09/2020 TL# 1 #2856         14        0/M              585064           100.41                       19606.10

23/09/2020 TL# 1 #2891         1142      0/M              113835           300.03                       19906.13

23/09/2020 TL# 1 #2950         46        0/M              173044           354.30                       20260.43

23/09/2020 TL# 1 #2976         202921    0/M              426390           400.97                       20661.40

25/09/2020 TL# 1 #4825         6         0/M              852053           150.05                       20811.45

25/09/2020 TL# 1 #5043         10292     0/M              513715           350.05                       21161.50

28/09/2020 TL# 1 #7186         45389     0/M              000338           368.34                       21529.84

28/09/2020 TL# 1 #7287         791       0/M              167637           371.75                       21901.59

28/09/2020 TL# 1 #7493         9375      0/M              684470           441.81                       22343.40

28/09/2020 TL# 1 #7541         306639    0/M              250133           300.03                       22643.43

29/09/2020 TL# 1 #7992         767       0/M              73374            100.03                       22743.46

30/09/2020 TL# 1 #8623         12785     0/M              29744            252.82                       22996.28

30/09/2020 TL# 1 #8981         4856      0/M              132373           390.96                       23387.24

        9655.97            0.00

Closing Balance :      23387.24

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     23387.24         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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